

POCSO-02 of 22

Present: Sri R. K. Pradhan, J.O. No. WB00667

Order No. 15;

dt. 15-01-24

Today the date is fixed for evidence. Sole accused on bail is present by filling hazira. It appears that summon has not been issued.

Ld. P.P. is present. No witness is present. Hence, adjourned.

To 15-03-24 for evidence. Issue summon upon the CSW-2 & 4 without fail.

Accused as before.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge

Judge Special Court (POCSO)-cum
Additional District & Session Judge